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TIME

8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

2-5 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
9:15

CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE

PLACE

Ellis

McPherson

Winfield

Wichita

Wichita
Junction City
Minneapolis

Belleville

Atchison

Salina

Morrowville

Washington

MAY 16, 17, 18, 19, 20

DETAILS
THURSDAY, MAY 16

E11is High School Commencement Address

FRIDAY, MAY 17

"A11 Schools Day"

Cowley County "Dole for Senate" Dinner

SATURDAY, MAY 18

4th District Republican Women's Spring Meeting
Crestview Country Club

American Legion State Convention, Broadview Hote
Milford Lake Dedication, etc.

Ottawa County Republican Dinner and Rally
Republic County Rally

SUNDAY, MAY 19

Reception - "Dole for Senate" Committee
American Legion Hall

Saline County Bar Association and Saline County
Medical Society Meeting, Statler-Hilton

MONDAY, MAY 20

High School Commencement Address

Reception -~ "Dole for Senate" Committee





