This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special Collections, University of Kansas. Please contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.ku.edu/ask

CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE

MAY 16, 17, 18, 19, 20

TIME	PLACE	DETAILS
		THURSDAY, MAY 16
8:00 p.m.	Ellis	Ellis High School Commencement Address
		FRIDAY, MAY 17
9:00 a.m.	McPherson	"All Schools Day"
6:30 p.m.	Winfield	Cowley County "Dole for Senate" Dinner
		SATURDAY, MAY 18
9:30 a.m.	Wichita	4th District Republican Women's Spring Meeting Crestview Country Club
10:30 a.m.	Wichita	American Legion State Convention, Broadview Hote
11:30 a.m.	Junction City	Milford Lake Dedication, etc.
7:00 p.m.	Minneapolis	Ottawa County Republican Dinner and Rally
8:30 p.m.	Belleville	Republic County Rally
		SUNDAY, MAY 19
0.5		
2-5 p.m.	Atchison	Reception - "Dole for Senate" Committee American Legion Hall
6:30 p.m.	Salina	Saline County Bar Association and Saline County Medical Society Meeting, Statler-Hilton
		MONDAY, MAY 20
8:00 p.m.	Morrowville	High School Commencement Address
9:15	Washington	Reception - "Dole for Senate" Committee